Sr Questions Answers Choice

11.4%
.25.2%
14.5%
3.6%

1 Between 1982 and 1985 prices increased by

3.67%
8.5%
9.77%
3.2%

2 The rate of inflation in 1985 was

5

10
15
20

3 Census is held in Pakistan after every ___ year

48%
52%
58%
65%

4 What is the current literacy rate of Pakistan.

4th
5th
6th
7th

5 Pakistan place in the world area size in number.

20th
25th
30th
35th

6 Pakistan place in the world are wise on number

DOWP» DOWP UOEP» D0WP DOmr U0

Carpets
Iron work
Dairy farms
Woodwork

7 Which of the following is the agro based industry.

Cotton and rice
Maize and Sugarcane
Jawar and Bajra

all of the them

8 Kharif crops include.

oowm» Dom»

October - May
January - October
May- October
June - September

9 When the period of Rabi crops starts and when it end.

October - May
January -October
May -October
June - September

10 When the period of Kharif crops start and when it end.

UomP» DOoWm>

60%
43%
55%
None of these

11 Total Share of agricultural sector in employment is.

18.5%
21.8%
26.5%
34.5%

12 How much is contributed by agriculture sector to GDP of the country.

13 How many stock exchanges are there in Pakistan.

ahwON

30 acres

25 acres
15 acres
12.5 acres

14 Agricultural income tax in Pakistan will be leived on the famers with land holding of or more
than.

OO » DOU» DOUF DOUR

A. Equality
15 Under the constitution of Pakistan National Finance Commission distribute the amount from B. Area
Federal taxes to provinces on the basis of. C. population
D. Natural Resources



16

17

18

19

20

industrial growth rate projected to__ this year against 3.1 percent last year

Pakistan to get of gas from Pak iran Gas pipeline Turkmenistan -Afghanistan ,
Pakistan , India gas pipeline.

According to budget 2012-13, Pakistan repays of loans to IMF

Tax collection estimate for year 2012-13 is Rs. billion

Budget 2012 -2013 total volume is Rs. billion.

A 2.4%

C.4.4%
D. 5.4%

A. 1.5 billion cubic feet

C. 2.5 billion cubic feet
D. 3 billion cubic feet

A. $ 1.8 Billon
C. $ 1.6 billion

D. None of these

B. 3150
C. 3.064
D. None of the above

A. 2,560

C.2.760
D. Noe of these



