

PPSC Economics Chapter 9 Pakistan Economics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	Between 1982 and 1985 prices increased by	A. 11.4% B. 25.2% C. 14.5% D. 3.6%
2	The rate of inflation in 1985 was	A. 3.67% B. 8.5% C. 9.77% D. 3.2%
3	Census is held in Pakistan after every year	A. 5 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
4	What is the current literacy rate of Pakistan.	A. 48% B. 52% C. 58% D. 65%
5	Pakistan place in the world area size in number.	A. 4th B. 5th C. 6th D. 7th
6	Pakistan place in the world are wise on number	A. 20th B. 25th C. 30th D. 35th
7	Which of the following is the agro based industry.	A. Carpets B. Iron work C. Dairy farms D. Woodwork
8	Kharif crops include.	A. Cotton and rice B. Maize and Sugarcane C. Jawar and Bajra D. all of the them
9	When the period of Rabi crops starts and when it end.	A. October - May B. January - October C. May- October D. June - September
10	When the period of Kharif crops start and when it end.	A. October - May B. January -October C. May -October D. June - September
11	Total Share of agricultural sector in employment is.	A. 60% B. 43% C. 55% D. None of these
12	How much is contributed by agriculture sector to GDP of the country.	A. 18.5% B. 21.8% C. 26.5% D. 34.5%
13	How many stock exchanges are there in Pakistan.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
14	Agricultural income tax in Pakistan will be leived on the famers with land holding of or more than.	A. 30 acres B. 25 acres C. 15 acres D. 12.5 acres
15	Under the constitution of Pakistan National Finance Commission distribute the amount from Federal taxes to provinces on the basis of.	A. Equality B. Area C. population D. Natural Resources

16	industrial growth rate projected to this year against 3.1 percent last year	A. 2.4% B. 3.4% C. 4.4% D. 5.4%
17	Pakistan to get of gas from Pak iran Gas pipeline Turkmenistan -Afghanistan , Pakistan , India gas pipeline.	A. 1.5 billion cubic feetB. 2 billion cubic feetC. 2.5 billion cubic feetD. 3 billion cubic feet
18	According to budget 2012-13, Pakistan repays of loans to IMF	A. \$ 1.8 Billon B. \$ 1.2 billion C. \$ 1.6 billion D. None of these
19	Tax collection estimate for year 2012-13 is Rs billion	A. 3,234 B. 3150 C. 3.064 D. None of the above
20	Budget 2012 -2013 total volume is Rs billion.	A. 2,560 B. 2.960 C. 2.760 D. Noe of these